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NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Santa Fe, New Mexico

MISCELLANEOUS NOTICES

Submit this notice in TRIPLICATE to the District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, before the work specified is to begin. A copy will be
returned to the sender on which will be given the approval, with any modifications considered advisable, or the rejection by the Commission
or agent, of the plan submitted. The plan as approved should be followed, and work should not begin until approval is obtained. See addi-
tional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

Indicate Nature of Notice by Checking Below

NoTIiCE OF INTENTION TO
TEMPORARILY ABANDON WELL

NoTice oF INTENTION
T0 CHANGE PLANS

NorTice or INTENTION
10 DRILL DEEPER

NoTice oF INTENTION
To PLuc WELL

NoTicE oF INTENTION
To PLuG Back

NoTICE OF INTENTION
TO SET LINER

NoTice oF INTENTION
TO SQUEEZE

NoTice oF INTENTION
TO ACIDIZE

|
:l
|

NoTticE oF INTENTION
To SHooT (Nitro)

NoTrice or INTENTION

NoTicE oF INTENTION Install

Nortice or INTENTION

T0 GUN PERFORATE (OTHER) Wﬂmx ! (OTHER)

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO November 12, 1958

(Place) (Date)

Gentlemen:

Following is a Notice of Intention to do certain work as described below at the

........................... Bnmd?l&ﬁtcﬁtn e Well No3mJ
(Company or Operator) (Urit)
.............. Yo.... BB of Sec.......39. 1. 33=8 g 37=E yypy,  King-Devonian Peol
40 nete Gabdtviminy /4 OF SEC e BTy D BTy RS e s NMPM e
............................... L83 ... . .. ... County

FULL DETAILS OF PROPOSED PLAN OF WORK
(FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS IN THE RULES AND REGULATIONS)

Install Gas Lift Valves in the 2" tubing at the following depths:
1765
2665
3105*
3395
3675
3955°
4655"
5155°*

5555°*
APProved. ..o s , 190 caboitmmmy .........................
Except as follows: Company (L’Operaz(\,
BY oo TRt Sen b e Lc% ............
{
Position.............. Dis't’, md sup e
Approved Send Cormmunications regardmg well to:

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION




