NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Santa Fe, New Mexico

MISCELLANEOUS NOTICES

Submit this notice in TRIPLICATE to the District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, before the work specified is to begin. A copy will be returned to the sender on which will be given the approval, with any modifications considered advisable, or the rejection by the Commission or agent, of the plan submitted. The plan as approved should be followed, and work should not begin until approval is obtained. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

Indicate Nature of Notice by Checking Below

	Indicate Na	ture of Notice by Checking	; Below	
Notice of Intention to Change Plans		ntention to Ly Abandon Well	Notice of Intention to Drill Deeper	
Notice of Intention to Plug Well	Notice of I to Plug Bac		Notice of Intention to Set Liner	
Notice of Intention to Squeeze	Notice of I to Acidize	NTENTION	Notice of Intention to Shoot (Nitro)	
Notice of Intention to Gun Perforate	Notice of I (Other)	NTENTION INSTALL AS Lift Valves	Notice of Intention (Other)	
OIL CONSERVATION (SANTA FE, NEW MEXI		lland, Texas	November (Date)	12, 1958
Gentlemen:				
	_		Cabot Carbon	
HOWAX	Company or Operator)		Well Noir	1(Unit)
nw ¼ se	1/4 of Sec. 35 T 13	S-S R 37-E NM	PM., King-Devonia	n Peol
Install G 1765' 2665' 3105' 3395' 3675' 3955' 4655' 5155'	as Lift Valves in	the 2" tubing	at the following de	pths:
Approved Except as follows: Approved OIL CONSERVATION	COMMISSION	By	Cabot Carbon Compa Company or Operato Dist. Prod. Supt. end Communications regarding wel	Lin
	COMMISSION	·	eray C Alamina	
Ву	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name	ercy C. O'Quinn	•••••••
Title	••••••	Address P	ox 4395, Midland, T	exas